SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUE/WED

Date

Tue, Sep 09, 14
Tue, Sep 09, 14
Wed, Sep 10, 14
Wed, Sep 10, 14
Wed, Sep 17, 14
Wed, Sep 17, 14
Wed, Sep 17, 14
Wed, Sep 17, 14
Tue, Sep 23, 14
Tue, Sep 23, 14
Wed, Sep 24, 14
Wed, Sep 24, 14
Tue, Sep 30, 14
Tue, Sep 30, 14
Tue, Sep 30, 14
Tue, Sep 30, 14

Wed, Oct 01, 14
Wed, Oct 01, 14
Tue, Oct 07, 14

Tue, Oct 07, 14

Wed, Oct 08, 14
Wed, Oct 08, 14
Tue, Oct 14, 14

Tue, Oct 14, 14

Wed, Oct 15, 14
Wed, Oct 15, 14
Sun, Oct 19, 14

Tue, Oct 21, 14

Tue, Oct 21, 14

Tue, Oct 21, 14

Tue, Oct 21, 14

Wed, Oct 22, 14

fall 2014

Mar. 05, 2026

RND S Home

1 NINJA TURTLES
V] BRAMPTON STALLIONS
1 ARCTIC BLUES
E YORK VOYAGEURS
H BRAMPTON LOCOS
1 K9 UNIT
YORK VOYAGEURS
n ARCTIC BLUES
u BRAMPTON STALLIONS
7 MUCK N BARNS

H BRAMPTON STALLIONS
2 K9 UNIT

u ARCTIC BLUES

n BRAMPTON STALLIONS
0 NINJA TURTLES

H BRAMPTON LOCOS

1 K9 UNIT
YORK VOYAGEURS
E ARCTIC BLUES
2 K9 UNIT

S Visitor

- BRAMPTON LOCOS

u K9 UNIT

BRAMPTON STALLIONS

2 NINJA TURTLES
3 PARAGOONS
3 K9 UNIT

2 NINJA TURTLES
u BRAMPTON STALLIONS
H BRAMPTON LOCOS
K9 UNIT
5 NINJA TURTLES
MUCK N BARNS
n BRAMPTON LOCOS
1 YORK VOYAGEURS
2 PARAGOONS
7 MUCK N BARNS
1 BRAMPTON LOCOS
4 K9 UNIT
1 PARAGOONS
1

NINJA TURTLES

u MUCK N BARNS
PARAGOONS

n BRAMPTON STALLIONS
n BRAMPTON STALLIONS

Time
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



Wed, Oct 22, 14
Wed, Oct 22, 14
Wed, Oct 22, 14
Tue, Oct 28, 14

Tue, Oct 28, 14

Wed, Oct 29, 14
Wed, Oct 29, 14
Wed, Oct 29, 14
Wed, Nov 05, 14
Wed, Nov 05, 14
Wed, Nov 05, 14
Wed, Nov 05, 14
Sun, Nov 09, 14
Sun, Nov 09, 14
Sun, Nov 09, 14
Sun, Nov 09, 14
Tue, Nov 11, 14
Tue, Nov 11, 14
Wed, Nov 12, 14

Wed, Nov 12, 14

NINJA TURTLES

u MUCK N BARNS

BRAMPTON LOCOS

n MUCK N BARNS

NINJA TURTLES

u ARCTIC BLUES

2 YORK VOYAGEURS
u BRAMPTON STALLIONS

o NINJA TURTLES

1 PARAGOONS

3 K9 UNIT

1 YORK VOYAGEURS
E BRAMPTON LOCOS

E ARCTIC BLUES

BRAMPTON STALLIONS
- MUCK N BARNS
ARCTIC BLUES
E BRAMPTON STALLIONS
0  MUCK N BARNS
H BRAMPTON LOCOS

H YORK VOYAGEURS

ARCTIC BLUES

ﬂ PARAGOONS

n BRAMPTON STALLIONS
u PARAGOONS
K9 UNIT
u BRAMPTON LOCOS
NINJA TURTLES
n MUCK N BARNS
H BRAMPTON STALLIONS
u BRAMPTON LOCOS
n ARCTIC BLUES
K9 UNIT
YORK VOYAGEURS

n PARAGOONS

NINJA TURTLES

n BRAMPTON STALLIONS

H ARCTIC BLUES

oT

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm



