



SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUE/WED

fall 2014

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Sep 09, 14		1	NINJA TURTLES	5	MUCK N BARNS		7:30 pm	-
Tue, Sep 09, 14		0	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	2	PARAGOONS		8:30 pm	-
Wed, Sep 10, 14		1	ARCTIC BLUES	7	BRAMPTON LOCOS		7:30 pm	-
Wed, Sep 10, 14		2	YORK VOYAGEURS	2	K9 UNIT		8:30 pm	-
Wed, Sep 17, 14		3	BRAMPTON LOCOS	2	BRAMPTON STALLIONS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 17, 14		1	K9 UNIT	7	PARAGOONS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 17, 14		0	YORK VOYAGEURS	5	MUCK N BARNS		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 17, 14		2	ARCTIC BLUES	2	NINJA TURTLES		10:00 pm	-
Tue, Sep 23, 14		6	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	2	NINJA TURTLES		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Sep 23, 14		7	MUCK N BARNS	3	PARAGOONS		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 24, 14		6	BRAMPTON LOCOS	3	K9 UNIT		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Sep 24, 14		1	YORK VOYAGEURS	5	ARCTIC BLUES		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Sep 30, 14		2	MUCK N BARNS	5	BRAMPTON LOCOS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Sep 30, 14		2	ARCTIC BLUES	2	PARAGOONS		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Sep 30, 14		6	K9 UNIT	2	NINJA TURTLES		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Sep 30, 14		0	YORK VOYAGEURS	5	BRAMPTON STALLIONS		10:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 01, 14		2	YORK VOYAGEURS	5	BRAMPTON LOCOS		7:30 pm	-
Wed, Oct 01, 14		5	ARCTIC BLUES	0	K9 UNIT		8:30 pm	-
Tue, Oct 07, 14		8	PARAGOONS	5	NINJA TURTLES		7:30 pm	-
Tue, Oct 07, 14		5	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	2	MUCK N BARNS		8:30 pm	-
Wed, Oct 08, 14		2	K9 UNIT	6	BRAMPTON LOCOS		7:30 pm	-
Wed, Oct 08, 14		4	ARCTIC BLUES	1	YORK VOYAGEURS		8:30 pm	-
Tue, Oct 14, 14		4	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	2	PARAGOONS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Oct 14, 14		0	NINJA TURTLES	7	MUCK N BARNS		10:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 15, 14		2	ARCTIC BLUES	1	BRAMPTON LOCOS		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 15, 14		5	YORK VOYAGEURS	4	K9 UNIT		10:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 19, 14		3	MUCK N BARNS	1	PARAGOONS		6:00 pm	-
Tue, Oct 21, 14		5	BRAMPTON LOCOS	1	NINJA TURTLES		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Oct 21, 14		1	K9 UNIT	3	MUCK N BARNS		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Oct 21, 14		2	YORK VOYAGEURS	7	PARAGOONS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Oct 21, 14		1	ARCTIC BLUES	1	BRAMPTON STALLIONS		10:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 22, 14		2	K9 UNIT	4	BRAMPTON STALLIONS		7:00 pm	-

Wed, Oct 22, 14	2	NINJA TURTLES	5	YORK VOYAGEURS	8:00 pm	-	
Wed, Oct 22, 14	6	MUCK N BARNs	0	ARCTIC BLUES	9:00 pm	-	
Wed, Oct 22, 14	1	BRAMPTON LOCOS	6	PARAGOONS	10:00 pm	-	
Tue, Oct 28, 14	2	MUCK N BARNs	2	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	7:00 pm	-	
Tue, Oct 28, 14	4	NINJA TURTLES	6	PARAGOONS	8:00 pm	-	
Wed, Oct 29, 14	6	ARCTIC BLUES	3	K9 UNIT	7:30 pm	-	
Wed, Oct 29, 14	2	YORK VOYAGEURS	5	BRAMPTON LOCOS	8:30 pm	-	
Wed, Oct 29, 14	5	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	0	NINJA TURTLES	9:30 pm	-	
Wed, Nov 05, 14	1	0	NINJA TURTLES	4	MUCK N BARNs	7:00 pm	-
Wed, Nov 05, 14	1	1	PARAGOONS	2	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	8:00 pm	-
Wed, Nov 05, 14	1	3	K9 UNIT	5	BRAMPTON LOCOS	9:00 pm	-
Wed, Nov 05, 14	1	1	YORK VOYAGEURS	2	ARCTIC BLUES	10:00 pm	-
Sun, Nov 09, 14	1	5	BRAMPTON LOCOS	1	K9 UNIT	3:00 pm	-
Sun, Nov 09, 14	1	5	ARCTIC BLUES	4	YORK VOYAGEURS	7:00 pm	-
Sun, Nov 09, 14	1	1	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	4	PARAGOONS	OT 8:00 pm	-
Sun, Nov 09, 14	1	7	MUCK N BARNs	0	NINJA TURTLES	9:00 pm	-
Tue, Nov 11, 14	2	2	ARCTIC BLUES	4	BRAMPTON LOCOS	8:00 pm	-
Tue, Nov 11, 14	2	1	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	1	MUCK N BARNs	9:00 pm	-
Wed, Nov 12, 14	2	0	MUCK N BARNs	1	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	7:30 pm	-
Wed, Nov 12, 14	2	3	BRAMPTON LOCOS	3	ARCTIC BLUES	8:30 pm	-